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3
12:50

1200 m
90.000 

REEVES RACING SYNDICATE OPEN MAIDEN
Rennpreis: 90.000  (53.438 17.100 8.550 4.275 2.138)

1
1200

Box: 1
ML: 7,0

58.00

Vixens War
3j. b S (Act Of War - Anatevka)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs Sivan Ramsamy, Ken

Chad Little

26.11 Kenilworth 6 1400 26,0 C Little Gin Palace, Blue Lagoon, Wyze Declaration
02.11 Kenilworth 6 1200 5,0 C Little Call Me Secret, Blue Lagoon, Iona Castle
08.10 Durbanville 4 1250 4,3 C Little Star World, Nannie Gold, Morfeliha
09.09 Durbanville 3 1250 6,0 C Little Reet Petite, Got The Look, Vixens War
13.08 Kenilworth 4 1200 9,0 C Little Gimme What I Want, One Dance, Amayah

2
Box: 2
ML: 5,0

61.50

Aurelian
3j. ch S (The United States - Cio-Cio)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: The Social Squad

Calvin Habib

19.10 Greyville 2 1600 9,5 C Zackey Cool Wind, Aurelian, Ms Galore
03.10 Greypoly 8 1400 21,0 J Botes Light Of Gabriel, American Gem, Olive Grov
21.09 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 6,5 C Zackey Showgirl, What A Passion, Amelia's Legacy
09.07 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 11,0 C Zackey Lucienne, Celestial Diamond, Fascination
01.09 Flamingo 3 1800 21,0 F Herholdt Gold Trump, Impresario, Aurelian

3
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

57.50

Vivo Per Lei
4j. b S (Duke Of Marmalade - Avantgarde)

Trainer: D A McLachlan
Besitzer: Denis Le Breton & Mrs G C H

Grant Van Niekerk

10.12 Kenilworth 4 1200 11,0 G Van Niekerk Vroom Vroom, Silver Salute, Autumn Rush
22.11 Kenilworth 5 1200 21,0 G Van Niekerk One Dance, Seven No Trump, Nannie Gold
10.11 Kenilworth 5 1400 11,0 G Van Niekerk Kattekwaadkwadraad, Red Taffety, Kubu
02.11 Kenilworth 8 1800 4,0 G Van Niekerk Special Glamour, Homing Pigeon, Chasing 
05.10 Durbanville 2 1800 8,5 A Domeyer American Beauty, Vivo Per Lei, Homing Pig

4
Box: 4
ML: 26,0

54.50

Southampton
4j. b S (Twice Over - Shakara)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: A J Brand

Keanen Steyn

10.12 Kenilworth 6 1600 67,0 K Steyn Her World, Rare Earth, Homing Pigeon
02.11 Kenilworth 10 1800 101,0 C Bantam Special Glamour, Homing Pigeon, Chasing 
05.10 Durbanville 9 1400 126,0 C Bantam Red Beryl, Lilting Song, Elisa Mbali
09.09 Durbanville 8 1250 41,0 C Zackey Reet Petite, Got The Look, Vixens War

5
Box: 5
ML: 15,0

57.50

Meghan's Diamond
3j. b S (Rafeef - Meghan)

Trainer: J Crawford
Besitzer: P M Murugasa

Luyolo Mxothwa

10.11 Kenilworth 6 1200 11,0 L Mxothwa Got The Look, Gimme The Power, Raffish T
26.07 Kenilworth 7 1200 7,0 L Mxothwa Wander Dune, Hazel Green, Wait For Me
24.06 Kenilworth 4 1200 7,0 L Mxothwa Du Maurier, Chickasaw, Seven No Trump
25.05 Kenilworth 5 1000 26,0 L Mxothwa Inside Voice, Du Maurier, Marketa

6
Box: 6
ML: 8,0

59.50

Kisses
4j. b S (Canford Cliffs - Hearts Aflutter)

Trainer: S W Humby
Besitzer: S W Humby, Miss M Nothnag

A Fortune

10.12 Kenilworth 5 1600 6,0 A Fortune Cassandra, Loui's Star, Pacific Waters
25.10 Durbanville 8 1500 17,0 O Noach Lady Veritas, Gin Palace, One Dance
09.09 Durbanville 6 1250 4,0 G Behr Queen Regent, Eisteddfod, Star World
15.07 Kenilworth 2 1400 8,5 O Noach Apricity, Kisses, Clouds Clearing
12.06 Kenilworth 2 1500 26,0 O Noach Ocotillo, Kisses, Lady Veritas

7
Box: 7
ML: 3,0

60.50

Cutie Patootie
3j. b S (Querari - Dumani)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

Aldo Domeyer

26.11 Kenilworth 3 1000 11,0 A Domeyer Playing Trix, Panjandrum, Cutie Patootie

8
Box: 8
ML: 26,0

54.00

Surely Not
3j. b S (Last Winter - Chill Spa)

Trainer: C Bass
Besitzer: Messrs Mark Bass, J Everett, 

N Yuen

10.12 Kenilworth 9 1600 126,0 G Wright Cassandra, Loui's Star, Pacific Waters
10.11 Kenilworth 9 1200 51,0 G Wright Got The Look, Gimme The Power, Raffish T
27.09 Durbanville 13 1250 101,0 O Noach Calanque, William's Woman, Ebisu
27.08 Durbanville 6 1250 101,0 B Plaatjies Playful Joules, Laydelay, Calanque

9
Box: 9
ML: 6,0

59.00

Beautiful One
3j. b S (One World - Beautiful Bird)

Trainer: C Bass
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud , Kalinga & 

Juan-Paul V.D.Merwe

10.12 Kenilworth 8 1600 9,0 S Veale Cassandra, Loui's Star, Pacific Waters
18.10 Durbanville 5 1250 4,5 A Domeyer Saachi One, Hazel Green, Panjandrum
07.09 Durbanville 8 1400 4,5 J P V'd Merwe Mighty Mary, Amayah, Nicci's Law
24.06 Kenilworth 4 1200 4,0 A Domeyer Viva La Vida, Marketa, Beach Verse
04.05 Kenilworth 5 1000 2,8 A Domeyer She's My World, Du Maurier, Marketa

Ergebnis: Quoten:


